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Clay Center

Doniphan

Harvard

Henderson

Sutton

Davenport

Edgar

Fairfield

Giltner

Glenvil

Grafton

Lawrence

Shickley

Trumbull

Deweese

Inland

Lushton

Ong

Saronville

Stockham

3451344934473445344334413435 3433

3521

3523
3525352735293531

3539
3537

3677367536733671366936673665

3663

3753375537573759376137633765
3767

39113909390739053903390138993897

3989
399139933995399739994001

4003

41474145
4143414141394137

4135

4133

423742394241

Hamilton
YorkHall

FillmoreClay
Adams

ThayerNuckollsWebster

40_01

41_1

65_1

1_4000

91_1

30_2

85_1

18_1
30_1

30_2

93_1

CLAY COUNTY ´

Legend
Market_Area
County

k Registered_WellsDNR
geocode
Federal Roads

Soils
CLASS

Excesssive drained sandy soils formed in alluvium in valleys and eolian sand on uplands in sandhills
Excessively drained sandy soils formed in eolian sands on uplands in sandhills
Moderately well drained silty soils on uplands and in depressions formed in loess
Well drained silty soils formed in loess on uplands
Well drained silty soils formed in loess and alluvium on stream terraces
Well to somewhat excessively drained loamy soils formed in weathered sandstone and eolian material on uplands
Somewhat poorly drained soils formed in alluvium on bottom lands
Moderately well drained silty soils with clay subsoils on uplands
Lakes


